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28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

352
337
350
318
260
331
325
354
281
302
315
291
254
295
290
311
283
326
306
320
329
356
349
328
300
344
327

341

334
263
353
277
359
252
278
268
338
288
357
282
312
255
303
336
289
304
266
265
284
358
322
297
293
308

FABIO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA CORDEIRO
JONAILTON FRANCA CRUZ
PETERSON SANTOS RIBEIRO
FERNANDO GOMES TRINDADE
GUSTAVO FELIPE

ADONIAS PEREIRA AMORIM PEREIRA
JOSE RIBAMAR DE CASTRO
JEFFERSON DUARTE

FRANCISCO ALVES DE SOUSA
OSVALDO MARTINS NICOLAU

JOSE DOMINGOS FERREIRA DA SILVA FILHO
DELVANE GUEDES

LUCIANO LORENA DOS SANTOS

LUIZ GOMES SANTANA

LEONINO MOREIRA BELO

ADENILDO DOS SANTOS

JOSE ADRIANO FILHO

LUIZ FERNANDO MACEDO NUNES
CLAUDINEI VIEIRA

WILLIAN SILVA

LUCIANO ROCHA

MAURO AGUINALDO DE SOUZA
CYRO GOES DE MORAES GAVIOLI
FRANKLIN TIAGO ROHR

TAYLOR PICCININ

DENIVALDO PEREIRA DA SILVA
VALDINEI CHAVES

LEOPOLDINO ANDRE CLERICUZI CHAGAS DOS
SANTOS

ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES FRANCO
IGOR RICARDO

UELBER BORGES DE OLIVEIRA

DENIS SILVA REZENDE

JURANDIR PEREIRA DE SOUZA
RENATO DE ALMEIDA JR

MATHEUS CALZETA SOUZA

VILMAR JOAO SOUZA

ESTENIO NUCIO GOMES DOS PASSOS
RICARDO FERREIRA GARCIA
SEBASTIAO OSVALDO DA SILVA
ATILA AMANCIO

ALEXANDRE SAMUELSSON

82 CORRIDA DOS IPES

10KM MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
M 22 M1829 - 10

33 M3039 - 10

21 M1829 - 10

45 M4049 - 10

27 M1829 - 10

45 M4049 1

53 M5059 1

20 M1829 1

31 M3039 1

50 M5059 2

22 M1829 2

41 M4049 2

44 M4049 3

65 M6099 1

43 M4049 4

57 M5059 3

52 M5059 4

45 M4049 5

44 M4049 6

27 M1829 3

38 M3039 2

54 M5059 5

42 M4049 7

41 M4049 8

31 M3039 3

37 M3039 4

49 M4049 9

43  M4049 10

41 M4049 11
26 M1829 4
30 M3039 5
32 M3039 6
57 M5059 6
46 M4049 12
19 Mi1829 5
57  M5059

48 M4049 13
48 M4049 14
59 M5059 8
40 M4049 15
43  M4049 16
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Equipe
BARRA DO GARCAS MT
BARRA DO GARCAS
ASSOCIACAO BARRA DO GARCA
OS MAZZAROPES
TEAM VELEDA
BRISTOH
OS MAZZAROPES
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
SHOPPING DO SONO
MARCIANO BARROS
PAI E FILHO
AATBG
BGAAT
GERAL
ARAGUAINA

PVA RUNNERS

ROGERIOCUSTE
PVA RUNNERS
INIMIGOS DO PACE
PVA RUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE
PERIN110

PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS

SGOV
EXPRESSO DAS 6
MANOCCHIO TEAMS
COLISEO/ PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNES/COLISEO SEGUROS
SEM EQUIPE
HAPPY RUNNERS

ALEXANDRE PUBLICIDADE

SANDRO NOBRE 48 M4049 17 PVARUNNERS

GILSON SAVICZKI 48 M4049 18

BENEDITO ARAUJO 70  M6099 2

FRANCISCO DE VARGAS 44  M4049 19 PVA RUNNERS

ELOISIO CLERICUZI 42  M4049 20

ROBERTO RAGAZZINI FERREIRA 59 M5059 9

MARCELO SOARES LEMES 42  M4049 21

DANIEL RUSSO 39  M3039

SAMUEL GILIO TOBIAS 14 MO0017

EDSON ZELENSKI 60  M6099

ADIMARCIO BRIZIDO OLIVEIRA 58 M5059 10

LUCIANO GOMES DA COSTA 49  M4049 22

DOMINGOS GONCALVES DE AGUIAR M 63 M6099 4 . SEM EQUIPE
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ROGERIO CUSTELA

www.rogeriocustela.com.br

Bruto
00:31:22
00:31:57
00:32:12
00:35:30
00:36:18
00:37:23
00:37:29
00:38:08
00:38:38
00:39:14
00:39:22
00:40:41
00:41:54
00:42:45
00:43:13
00:44:09
00:44:34
00:45:52
00:45:58
00:46:51
00:46:58
00:47:42
00:48:42
00:49:01
00:49:31
00:49:31
00:50:05

00:50:37

00:51:10
00:51:21
00:51:53
00:52:56
00:53:31
00:53:41
00:53:53
00:54:13
00:55:42
00:56:55
00:57:47
00:59:00
00:59:12
00:59:16
00:59:20
00:59:25
00:59:31
00:59:55
01:02:58
01:03:42
01:05:43
01:06:15
01:07:16
01:08:29
01:10:57
01:14:07

Liquido
00:31:22
00:31:57
00:32:12
00:35:29
00:36:17
00:37:20
00:37:26
00:38:07
00:38:35
00:39:13
00:39:19
00:40:40
00:41:52
00:42:44
00:43:09
00:44:08
00:44:33
00:45:36
00:45:57
00:46:35
00:46:56
00:47:33
00:48:35
00:48:53
00:49:02
00:49:17
00:50:01

00:50:33

00:50:35
00:51:17
00:51:47
00:52:19
00:53:21
00:53:03
00:53:07
00:53:28
00:55:28
00:56:38
00:57:43
00:58:40
00:58:47
00:58:41
00:58:53
00:58:45
00:58:59
00:59:19
01:02:25
01:03:08
01:05:01
01:05:45
01:06:59
01:07:54
01:10:20
01:13:45
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